gn

CONTINENTAL
CUP

IIHF Continental Cup Super Final

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
7 YERKOVICH Sergei
8 SHAFARENKO Oleg
9 SHELEG Sergei
11 KAREV Andrei
12 KLOCHKOV Vladislav

13 KITAROV Alexander

17 MATERUKHIN Olexander
21 ZAKHAROV Konstantin
22 ZADELENOV Sergei

25 RYADINSKI Alexander

31 MALYUTIN Maxim

39 OKSA Mika

45 BOROVKOV Alexander
48 SLYSH Maxim

55 BARANOV Alexei

57 USENKO Ivan

61 STEPANOV Andrei
68 CHUPRIS Yaroslav
78 DENISKIN Alexei

82 SENKEVICH Artyom

92 BASHKO Andrei
97 TYMCHENKO Oleg

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 JAN 2011
Including Game 6

YUN - Yunost Minsk

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

w
o
=

MO MOUOTTMOUO UTTTOO O T MmOQomTo
AR
WW WWWWW WWwWwww WwWwwww Wwwww

PR, POOPFRPO POPFRPOO PPLPLPOON OOOO
PP POFRPMNMNO PNPFPOO OOOWO NOOLPR

=
N

+2

0
+1
+2
+1

+1
+1

0
+1
+1

o
o
o
o

N o BR R

1

=

+1
+1
+2

+2
+1

-2
+1

NN NORFP WO NMDMNNOO PPRPOWN NOOEPR
OO0 OP~MPDPOO NMNOOOO OONMNON ANMNON
OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 POOON OOOO
OFr OO0OO0O0O0 POOOO OOO0OOO0O OOOO
OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OPFrPROO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO

U 00O ~NWw WNDMOO NMNMW

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.57
0.00
0.00

25.00

50.00

0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
33.33

0.00
14.29
0.00
0.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
31 MALYUTIN Maxim 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
39 OKSA Mika 3 3 3 180:00 100.00 6 65 71 9155 2.00 030

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2660YUN_83 4.0

Report Created SUN 16 JAN 2011 21:33 GMT+2

Page 1/1



