



IIHF Continental Cup Super Final

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 JAN 2011 Including Game 6

YUN - Yunost Minsk

Playing Statistics

_													
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
7	YERKOVICH Sergei	D	3	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	SHAFARENKO Oleg	F	3	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
9	SHELEG Sergei	D	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	KAREV Andrei	D	3	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	0	0.00
12	KLOCHKOV Vladislav	F	3	0	2	2	4	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
13	KITAROV Alexander	F	3	2	0	2	2	+1	2	0	0	7	28.57
17	MATERUKHIN Olexander	F	3	0	3	3	0	+1	0	0	0	11	0.00
21	ZAKHAROV Konstantin	F	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
22	ZADELENOV Sergei	F	3	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	4	25.00
25	RYADINSKI Alexander	D	3	1	0	1	0	+1	1	0	0	2	50.00
31	MALYUTIN Maxim	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
39	OKSA Mika	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
45	BOROVKOV Alexander	F	3	1	1	2	0	+1	0	0	1	4	25.00
48	SLYSH Maxim	F	3	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	7	0.00
55	BARANOV Alexei	D	3	1	1	2	2	+2	0	1	0	3	33.33
57	USENKO Ivan	D	3	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
61	STEPANOV Andrei	F	3	1	2	3	0	+1	0	0	0	7	14.29
68	CHUPRIS Yaroslav	F	3	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
78	DENISKIN Alexei	D	3	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	9	0.00
82	SENKEVICH Artyom	F	3	1	1	2	0	+1	0	0	0	5	20.00
92	BASHKO Andrei	D	3	1	1	2	0	-2	0	1	0	5	20.00
97	TYMCHENKO Oleg	F	3	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	5	20.00
Goal	keeping Statistics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
31	MALYUTIN Maxim	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0	
39	OKSA Mika	3	3	3	180:00	100.00	6	65	71	91.55	2.00	0 3 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	W	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation